
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
28
24
45

321
44

246
77
4

160
11
61

122
93

418
04

172
169
35

Name
Hugh KWOK
Sylvain JULIEN
Yvon LEPINAY
Ted MICHALOS
Andre GAGNE
Richard NAVIN
Raymond LAFLEUR
Alain DEMERS
Walter DAVIS
Michel THIRION
Claude GAGNE
Martin BEAUDRY
Jason DI CESARE
Christopher RUPNICK
Alcide  LESSARD
Robert SEARLE
Joe LIGHTFOOT
Vince DI CESARE

Class

VARAC

VARAC

VARAC

VARAC

VARAC

VARAC

VARAC

VARAC

VARAC

VARAC

VARAC

VARAC

VARAC

VARAC

VARAC

VARAC

VARAC

Hometown Nat/State

ON

ON

ON

Best Tm
2:11.735
2:12.162
2:15.275
2:15.362
2:15.817
2:15.941
2:16.940
2:17.027
2:17.751
2:18.040
2:18.463
2:20.452
2:20.763
2:21.281
2:26.258
2:27.070
2:29.990
2:30.528

Diff

0.427

3.540

3.627

4.082

4.206

5.205

5.292

6.016

6.305

6.728

8.717

9.028

9.546

14.523

15.335

18.255

18.793

Best Spd

95.647

95.338

93.144

93.084

92.772

92.687

92.011

91.953

91.469

91.278

90.999

89.710

89.512

89.184

86.149

85.673

84.006

83.705

In Lap

4

6

4

2

2

4

6

5

6

4

6

7

4

5

5

5

4

2

2nd Best

2:12.168

2:12.625

2:17.137

2:17.394

2:17.831

2:16.542

2:17.692

2:17.118

2:18.134

2:21.548

2:19.181

2:20.492

2:22.115

2:23.817

2:26.639

2:27.668

2:30.020

2:33.129

2nd Spd

95.333

95.005

91.879

91.707

91.416

92.279

91.509

91.892

91.216

89.016

90.530

89.685

88.661

87.611

85.925

85.327

83.989

82.284

2nd Lap

7

3

6

4

4

6

5

2

4

3

4

5

7

6

6

6

6

4

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Grand Prix de Mirabel

VARAC

P2 - 12:25-12:40

Practice (15:00 Time)

Circuit ICAR 3.500 Km

7/11/2008 12:25 PM


